Allievi Provinciali U16 2025/2026 (Toscana) - Pisa - 2°Fase di Merito

calendario e risultati

GIORNATA 1

24/01/2026

24/01/2026

24/01/2026

24/01/2026

24/01/2026

24/01/2026

GIORNATA 2

01/02/2026

01/02/2026

01/02/2026

01/02/2026

01/02/2026

01/02/2026

GIORNATA 3

08/02/2026

08/02/2026

08/02/2026

08/02/2026

08/02/2026

08/02/2026

GIORNATA 4

15/02/2026

15/02/2026

15/02/2026

15/02/2026

15/02/2026

www.archiviocampionati.h725.net

Forcoli Valdera 1921

Atletico Cascina

Colli Marittimi

Fratres Perignano

Carli Salviano

Colline Pisane

Arci Zambra San Vico

Fornacette Casarosa

Migliarino Vecchiano

Porta a Piagge

Romaiano

San Miniato Basso

Arci Zambra San Vico

Atletico Cascina

Colli Marittimi

Forcoli Valdera 1921

Fratres Perignano

Colline Pisane

Fornacette Casarosa

Migliarino Vecchiano

Carli Salviano

Porta a Piagge

Romaiano

Migliarino Vecchiano

Arci Zambra San Vico

Porta a Piagge

Romaiano

San Miniato Basso

Fornacette Casarosa

Fratres Perignano

Carli Salviano

Colline Pisane

Forcoli Valdera 1921

Colli Marittimi

Atletico Cascina

Romaiano

Porta a Piagge

Fornacette Casarosa

Carli Salviano

Migliarino Vecchiano

San Miniato Basso

Forcoli Valdera 1921

Colli Marittimi

Colline Pisane

Fratres Perignano

Atletico Cascina
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15/02/2026

GIORNATA 5

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

GIORNATA 6

01/03/2026

01/03/2026

01/03/2026

01/03/2026

01/03/2026

01/03/2026

GIORNATA 7

08/03/2026

08/03/2026

08/03/2026

08/03/2026

08/03/2026

08/03/2026

GIORNATA 8

15/03/2026

15/03/2026

15/03/2026

15/03/2026

15/03/2026

www.archiviocampionati.h725.net

San Miniato Basso

Arci Zambra San Vico

Atletico Cascina

Colli Marittimi

Forcoli Valdera 1921

Fratres Perignano

Romaiano

Fornacette Casarosa

Migliarino Vecchiano

Carli Salviano

Porta a Piagge

Colline Pisane

San Miniato Basso

Arci Zambra San Vico

Atletico Cascina

Colli Marittimi

Fratres Perignano

Porta a Piagge

Romaiano

Forcoli Valdera 1921

Fornacette Casarosa

Migliarino Vecchiano

Carli Salviano

Colline Pisane

Arci Zambra San Vico

Migliarino Vecchiano

Fornacette Casarosa

Colline Pisane

San Miniato Basso

Carli Salviano

Porta a Piagge

Fratres Perignano

Atletico Cascina

Colli Marittimi

Arci Zambra San Vico

Forcoli Valdera 1921

Romaiano

Carli Salviano

Colline Pisane

San Miniato Basso

Forcoli Valdera 1921

Migliarino Vecchiano

Fornacette Casarosa

Colli Marittimi

Arci Zambra San Vico

Romaiano

Atletico Cascina

Fratres Perignano

213
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15/03/2026

GIORNATA 9

22/03/2026

22/03/2026

22/03/2026

22/03/2026

22/03/2026

22/03/2026

GIORNATA 10

29/03/2026

29/03/2026

29/03/2026

29/03/2026

29/03/2026

29/03/2026

GIORNATA 11

12/04/2026

12/04/2026

12/04/2026

12/04/2026

12/04/2026

12/04/2026
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San Miniato Basso

Arci Zambra San Vico

Atletico Cascina

Fratres Perignano

Migliarino Vecchiano

Porta a Piagge

Romaiano

Colli Marittimi

Forcoli Valdera 1921

Fornacette Casarosa

Fratres Perignano

Carli Salviano

Colline Pisane

Arci Zambra San Vico

Atletico Cascina

Migliarino Vecchiano

Porta a Piagge

Romaiano

San Miniato Basso

Porta a Piagge

Colline Pisane

Forcoli Valdera 1921

Colli Marittimi

San Miniato Basso

Fornacette Casarosa

Carli Salviano

Arci Zambra San Vico

Romaiano

San Miniato Basso

Atletico Cascina

Migliarino Vecchiano

Porta a Piagge

Forcoli Valdera 1921

Colli Marittimi

Fornacette Casarosa

Carli Salviano

Colline Pisane

Fratres Perignano
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